1213
INDUSTRIAL PNEUMATICS - hoses
picture code pipe or hose O.D.
[mm] description
SH-TC15 3 ÷ 15 Cutting tool.
SH-TC15EK - Spare blade.
ZC-PZP12 3 ÷ 12 Cutting tool.
ZC-PZP12EK - Spare blade.
ZC-PZG28 3 ÷ 28 Cutting tool.
ZC-PZG28EK - Spare blade.
JG-TS28 4 ÷ 28 Cutting tool.
JG-TS28EK - Spare blade.
Hose accessories
SFT
Working temp.: From 0°C up to +40°C
Holder for pneumatic hoses. Facilitates building of a pneumatic system, saves space and increases resistance to
vibrations.
code hose O.D.
[mm]
number
of hoses
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
h
[mm]
h1
[mm]
Ø
[mm]
ZC-SFT-04 4 10 9 114 11.7 8 19.5 5 3 2.5
ZC-SFT-06 6 10 9 114 11.7 10 19.5 7 3 2.5
ZC-SFT-08 8 10 12 143 14.6 12 19.5 9 3 3.1
ZC-SFT-10 10 10 15 172 17.4 13.8 19.5 10.8 3 4.1
ZC-SFT-12 12 4 19 78 20.5 16.8 19.5 14 3 4.1
ZC-SFT-14 14 4 21 87 22.5 18.8 19.5 16 3 4.1